PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000FsTulOAF

Customer Name Abhay Ranjan

S/O: Sri Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Ward no- 23, VILL- Pojhiyan
Nahar, Landmark- Near Maa Bhagwati Temple, P.S- Lalganj,
P.O- Lalganj, DIST- Vaishali, Bihar, 844121, India.

Address

o o1 A

10

11
12

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Contact Number 9123156148
Product Personal
Pincode Bihar 844121
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met Ahilya Devi
Relationship Between

Customer and Person Mother

Met

Landmark Bhagwati Asthan
Ease to Locate Address Easy
Residence/Office Locked

During Visit ves
gg:‘;ggt,\'ﬂ\';mber of 9708009442
Applicant Age 25

CPV Status Positive
Remarks MET WITH APPLICANT'S MOTHER
Verification Type Residential
Latitude 25.844301
Longitude 85.1785545
Case Id 47294

Date Of Report 2025-08-30
Time Of Report 14:43:16



24
25

26

27

Date of Allocation 2025-08-29

Time of Allocation 12:32:27

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

‘R5wH+747 SH 74 Jozwa AIIauIdpur Bihar .
4 pm

30-08-2025 02:4

25.844301,85. 1785545
Pincode : 4412

R5WH+747, SH 74, Jozira AIIauIdpur Bihiar .

30-08-2025 02:42:14pm

25.844301,85.1785545
Pincode : 844121




28 residence_photo_with_agent

ik Zo s 3.1 308!
Mcode : saAr2 8

29 residence_photo_with_inside_household

30 residence_photo_outside

R5WH+747 SH 74, Jozira AIIauIdpur Bihar .
30-08-2025 02:41:33 pm

25.844301,85.1785545
Pincode : 844121

31 Photo with Agent

o 8446912,85.1792



32 Photo of ID Proof

. -
R5WH+747, SH74,Jozira Allauldpur, Bihar .
30-08-2025 02:41:45 pm

25.8447246,85.1780375
Pincode : 844121

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-08-2025 14:43:16
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




