

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FsTu10AF
2	Customer Name	Abhay Ranjan
3	Address	S/O: Sri Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Ward no- 23, VILL- Pojhiyan Nahar, Landmark- Near Maa Bhagwati Temple, P.S- Lalganj, P.O- Lalganj, DIST- Vaishali, Bihar, 844121, India.
4	Contact Number	9123156148
5	Product	Personal
6	Pincode	Bihar 844121
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Ahilya Devi
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Mother
11	Landmark	Bhagwati Asthan
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9708009442
15	Applicant Age	25
16	CPV Status	Positive
17	Remarks	MET WITH APPLICANT'S MOTHER
18	Verification Type	Residential
19	Latitude	25.844301
20	Longitude	85.1785545
21	Case Id	47294
22	Date Of Report	2025-08-30
23	Time Of Report	14:43:16

24	Date of Allocation	2025-08-29
25	Time of Allocation	12:32:27

26	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>R5WH+747, SH 74, Jozira Allauldpur, Bihar .. 30-08-2025 02:40:44 pm 25.844301,85.1785545 Pincode : 844121</p>
27	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>R5WH+747, SH 74, Jozira Allauldpur, Bihar .. 30-08-2025 02:42:14 pm 25.844301,85.1785545 Pincode : 844121</p>

28 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



29 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



30 residence\_photo\_outside



31 Photo with Agent



32 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	30-08-2025 14:43:16
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

